

Misc Case (ARB) 34/2020

Order No. 11 dated 05.08.2023

Petitioner files hazira.

Dealing Assistant is directed to issue the notice which is lying in the case record.

Fix 13.12.2023 for SR.

District Judge
(WB01127)